Sep 6

Sep 12

Sep 19

Sep 26

Oct 11

Oct 25

Oct 31

2023/2024

North Shore MS - Football (M) 8th grade

NSMS FB Red Team

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

@ Woodland Acres MS
@ EF Green

vs Horace Mann MS

@ Null MS

vs Crosby

@ CE King MS

@ Cunningham MS

Location

Woodland Acres MS

NSMS Football Field

Null MS

NSMS Football Field

C.E. King MS

Galena Park ISD Stadium

Special Notes

Goose Creek Memorial




